BOLLOCINE
PROSECCO, Brut, Savian, DOC
VINO FRIZZANTE ROSATO, Rose, Gregoletto, VDT 2020

VINO FRIZZANTE BIANCO, Naturalmentefrizzante, Casa Belfi, VDT 2019

VINO FRIZZANTE BIANCO, Sciambagn, Lammidia, VDT 2018

VINO SPUMANTE DOSAGGIO ZERO, Blanc de Blancs, Divella, VDT NM

BIANCO

LANGHE FAVORITA, Lafrea, Poderi Cellario, DOC 2020

VINO BIANCO, Mesdi, Cascina Bric, VDT 2020

ABRUZZO PECORINO, Terraviva, DOC 2021

SICILIA GRILLO, Giardinello, Vino Lauria, DOC 2021

SOAVE CLASSICO, Le Robine, Gini, DOC 2020

VERDICCHIO CASTELLI JESI, Capovolto, San Michele, DOC 2020
LIGURIA DI LEVANTE BIANCO, Il Bianco, Il Torchio, IGT 2021
TREBBIANO D’ABRUZZO, Fortuna, Caprera, DOC 2018

VINO BIANCO, Cancelli, Rabasco, VDT 2017

TERRE SICILIANE, Note Di Bianco, Alessandro Viola, IGP 2018
VINO BIANCO, Palmento, Vino Di Anna, VDT 2018

ETNA BIANCO, Piante Sparse, Ayunta, DOC 2018

ARANCIA

VINO BIANCO, Bianchetto, Lammidia, VDT 2019
VINO BIANCO, Bianco Susanna, Gazzetta, VDT 2018
TERRE SICILIANE, Macerato, Sergio Drago, IGP 2020
VINO BIANCO, Monticelli, Il Roccolo, VDT 2018

VINO BIANCO, Bianco, Le Coste, VDT 2017

TERRE SICILIANE BIANCO, Sinfonia Di Bianco, Alessandro Viola, IGP 2018

TERRE SICILIANE, Zibibbo Bianco, Serraghia, IGP 2016

ROSATO

VINO ROSATO, Scialla, Contado Veniglio, VDT 2018
TOSCANA ROSATO, Rosato, Colleoni, IGP 2018

TERRE SICILIANE ROSATO, Ayunta, IGT 2018

ETNA ROSATO, Vigorosa, Fattorie Romeo Castello, DOC 2020
VINO ROSATO, Onda Anomala, Controvento, VDT 2018

ROSSO

TOSCANA, Barabba, Querce Seconda

LANGHE DOLCETTO, Duzat, Poderi Cellario, DOC 2020
GRIGNOLINO D’ASTI, Giacosa Fratelli, DOC 2021

MARCHE ROSSO, Di Gino, San Lorenzo, IGT 2019

ROSSO DELL’EMILIA, Rosso Di Eva, Cinque Campi, IGP 2018
VINO ROSSO, Rosh, Lammidia, VDT 2019

TINTILLA DEL MOLISE, Lame Del Sorbo, Vinica, DOC 2015
VINO ROSSO, Posca Rossa, Orsi, VDT NM

TOSCANA, Rosso, Caspri, IGP 2017

ROSSO TOSCANA, Colleoni, IGT 2018

BARBERA D’ALBA SUPERIORE, Rosina, Erbaluna, DOC 2019
VINO ROSSO, Natalin, luli, VDT 2018

TERRE SICILIANE, Rosso, Sergio Drago, IGP 2020

VINO ROSSO, Il Rossodatavola, Collecapretta, VDT 2018
VINO ROSSO, Janus, Marco Merli, VDT 2015

VINO ROSSO, Rosso, Le Coste, VDT 2017

VINO ROSSO, Rosso Anfora, Lammidia, VDT 2018
CAMPANIA AGLIANICO, Drogone, Cantina Giardino, IGP 2014

TERRE SICILIANE NERELLO MASCALESE, Sinfonia, A. Viola, IGP 2018

VINO ROSSO, I'Esprit Pourpre, Les Petits Riens, VDT 2016

VINO ROSSO, Pino Nero, Lammidia, VDT 2018

PROVINCIA DI PAVIA ROSSO, Montebuono, Barbacarlo, IGT 2014
VINO ROSSO, Alea Jacta Est, Le Coste, VDT 2015

TERRE SICILIANE, Fanino, Serraghia, IGP 2017

VESTAMTL.COM

Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Abruzzo
Lombardia

Piemonte
Piemonte
Abruzzo
Sicilia
Veneto
Marche
Liguria
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia

Abruzzo
Umbria
Sicilia
Veneto
Lazio
Sicilia
Sicilia

Abruzzo
Toscana
Sicilia
Sicilia
Abruzzo

Toscana
Piemonte
Piemonte
Marche
Emilia-Romagna
Abruzzo
Molise
Emilia-Romagna
Toscana
Toscana
Piemonte
Piemonte
Sicilia

Umbria
Umbria

Lazio

Abruzzo
Campania
Sicilia

Vallée d’Aosta
Abruzzo
Lombardia
Lazio

Sicilia

507
12
14

13

14

15
16

16

14

13

14

15

15
16

BTL.
55
65
70
80
100

50
53
56
59
63
66
68
70
73
79
85
95

68
75
78
85
95
100
170

65
70
70
75
75

50
53
57
59
62
64
65
66
68
70
72
75
78
80
83
87
90
95
100
115
125
140
155
175



